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• Notice of Hearing on Plaintiff’s Emergency Motion for a Temporary Restraining 
Order and Preliminary Injunction Against Certain Entities Owned and/or 
Controlled by Mr. James Dondero
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Exhibit A
Affected Parties

Served via Electronic Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email
Counsel for Highland Capital
Management Fund Advisors, L.P.,
Nexpoint Advisors, L.P., Highland
Income Fund, Nextpoint Strategic
Opportunities Fund and Nexpoint
Capital Inc.. K&L Gates LLP Artoush Varshosaz artoush.varshosaz@klgates.com
Counsel for Highland Capital
Management Fund Advisors, L.P.,
Nexpoint Advisors, L.P., Highland
Income Fund, Nextpoint Strategic
Opportunities Fund and Nexpoint
Capital Inc.. K&L Gates LLP James A. Wright III james.wright@klgates.com
Counsel for Highland Capital
Management Fund Advisors, L.P.,
Nexpoint Advisors, L.P., Highland
Income Fund, Nextpoint Strategic
Opportunities Fund and Nexpoint
Capital Inc.. K&L Gates LLP Stephen G. Topetzes stephen.topetzes@klgates.com

Counsel for CLO Holdco, Ltd.
Kane Russell Coleman 
Logan PC John J. Kane jkane@krcl.com

Counsel to Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Sidley Austin LLP

Matthew Clemente, Alyssa 
Russell, Elliot A. Bromagen, 
Dennis M. Twomey

mclemente@sidley.com; 
alyssa.russell@sidley.com; 
ebromagen@sidley.com; 
dtwomey@sidley.com

Counsel to Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Sidley Austin LLP

Penny P. Reid, Paige Holden 
Montgomery, Juliana Hoffman, 
Chandler M. Rognes

preid@sidley.com; 
pmontgomery@sidley.com;
jhoffman@sidley.com; 
crognes@sidley.com

Highland Capital Management, L.P.
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Exhibit B
Affected Parties

Served via First Class Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 City State Zip
Counsel for Highland Capital
Management Fund Advisors, L.P.,
Nexpoint Advisors, L.P., Highland
Income Fund, Nextpoint Strategic
Opportunities Fund and Nexpoint
Capital Inc.. K&L Gates LLP Artoush Varshosaz 1717 Main Street, Suite 2800 Dallas TX 75201
Counsel for Highland Capital
Management Fund Advisors, L.P.,
Nexpoint Advisors, L.P., Highland
Income Fund, Nextpoint Strategic
Opportunities Fund and Nexpoint
Capital Inc.. K&L Gates LLP James A. Wright III 1 Lincoln Street Boston MA 02110
Counsel for Highland Capital
Management Fund Advisors, L.P.,
Nexpoint Advisors, L.P., Highland
Income Fund, Nextpoint Strategic
Opportunities Fund and Nexpoint
Capital Inc.. K&L Gates LLP Stephen G. Topetzes 1601 K Street, NW Washington DC 20006-1600

Counsel for CLO Holdco, Ltd.
Kane Russell Coleman 
Logan PC John J. Kane 901 Main Street, Suite 5200 Dallas TX 75242-1699
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